
Moisture (Surface)

Certified to
NSF/ANSI/CAN 60

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

ULTRAVIOLET®, Inc.
SALT LAKE CITY, UT. 888-884-2363

WWW.ULTRAVIOLETUSA.COM

RENEWABLE RESOURCE
  100% AMERICAN MADE 

 A GREEN COMPANY

IRON COMBAT is made from all-natural,
high-purity salt harvested from the Great
Salt Lake.

Each compressed pellet contains an
organic additive to clean and restore
resin beads, extending the life of water
softener systems.

 
This product is certified by NSF to
NSF/ANSI/CAN Standard 60.

Use

Physical Properties
Typical pellet dimensions are 1" long, 3/4" wide and 1/2" deep.
Typical compacted bulk density is 1.1g/ml (68 lbs./cu. ft.).

Ideal for commercial and residential use, pellets are
safe and effective for all water softener systems. 

%

Analyte

Sodium Chloride

Calcium Sulfate

Calcium & Magnesium

Other Salts

Water Insolubles

U/M

%

PPM

%

%

%

Range

>=99.6

<=0.30

<=1,500

<=0.27

<=0.14

<=0.20

r

WATER SOFTENING PELLETS

Additions
Natural additive cleans resin and improves water softener efficiency.


