ULTRA/IOLET

IRON COMBAT WATER SOFTENING PELLETS

- IRON COMBAT is made from all-natural, high-purity salt harvested from the Great Salt Lake.
- Each compressed pellet contains an organic additive to clean and restore resin beads, extending the life of water softener systems.
- This product is certified by NSF to NSF/ANSI/CAN Standard 60.

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES		
Analyte	U/M	Range
Sodium Chloride	%	>=99.6
Calcium Sulfate	%	<=0.30
Calcium & Magnesium	PPM	<=1,500
Other Salts	%	<=0.27
Water Insolubles	%	<=0.14
Moisture (Surface)	%	<=0.20



Use

Ideal for commercial and residential use, pellets are safe and effective for all water softener systems.

Physical Properties

Typical pellet dimensions are 1" long, 3/4" wide and 1/2" deep. Typical compacted bulk density is 1.1g/ml (68 lbs./cu. ft.).

Additions

Natural additive cleans resin and improves water softener efficiency.

ULTRAVIOLET[®], Inc. SALT LAKE CITY, UT. 888-884-2363 WWW.ULTRAVIOLETUSA.COM



Certified to NSF/ANSI/CAN 60 RENEWABLE RESOURCE 100% AMERICAN MADE A GREEN COMPANY